
The Precious Rolling Stones  

Photo Shoot Pampering Night 
Featuring Mary Kay Products! 

Date : Friday June 20th  
Time: 6:00 - 9:00pm 

Location: Capital City Country Club 

1601 Gulf Terrace Dr 

Tallahassee, FL  32301  
 

Guests will receive: 
 

 Full Facial w/ Color 

 Massage 

 Hair Styling 
 

There will be: 
 

 Professional Photographer 

(Photo Packages will be available) 

 Holiday Product Display  



The Precious Rolling Stones  

Mother/Daughter Photo Shoot 
Featuring Mary Kay Products! 

Sign Up Sheet 

 Name:                                              Phone # Cell/Text 

 

1.                                                                                   

2. 

3, 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Date : Saturday, March 8th  
Time: 10:00—2:00 

Location: Capital City Country Club 



Name:________________________ Consultant’s Name:______________________ 

Cell:_____________________Home:_________________Work:_______________ 

Please circle your age group:   18-24    25-34    35-49     50+    Married Status:____________ 

These are some of the reasons that others have chosen to be Mary Kay consultants.  

Which ones appeal to you?  Check all that apply 
Excellent INCOME for part time work and ADVANCEMENT OPPORTUNITIES  

Improve SELF CONFIDENCE & gain RECOGNITION for achieving GOALS  

Improve my life through POSITIVE SUPPORT and FREE TRAINING  

Earn a white CHEVY CRUZE  

Set my own FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE  

Owning my OWN BUSINESS and enjoying TAX BENEFITS  

Company philosophy: FAITH first, FAMILY second, and CAREER third  

Gain New FRIENDS  

Unlimited EARNING POTENTIAL  

       ASSISTING OTHERS in looking their best & discovering their full potential  

If you started a business with Mary Kay would you choose: Spare Time (3-5 hrs), Part-time (5-10 hrs), 

Full-time (12-15 hrs) 

For a Free Gift would you be willing to more about Mary Kay - Circle one:    Meet for coffee/soda  

Come to our Tuesday Night Live Event     or     Be part of a 3-way phone call 

I think my friend:_______________Needs to hear about this!    Phone #:_____________________ 

Did you have FUN?         YES      or      NO 

Name:________________________ Consultant’s Name:______________________ 

Cell:_____________________Home:_________________Work:_______________ 

Please circle your age group:   18-24    25-34    35-49     50+    Married Status:____________ 

These are some of the reasons that others have chosen to be Mary Kay consultants.  

Which ones appeal to you?  Check all that apply 
Excellent INCOME for part time work and ADVANCEMENT OPPORTUNITIES  

Improve SELF CONFIDENCE & gain RECOGNITION for achieving GOALS  

Improve my life through POSITIVE SUPPORT and FREE TRAINING  

Earn a white CHEVY CRUZE  

Set my own FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE  

Owning my OWN BUSINESS and enjoying TAX BENEFITS  

Company philosophy: FAITH first, FAMILY second, and CAREER third  

Gain New FRIENDS  

Unlimited EARNING POTENTIAL  

       ASSISTING OTHERS in looking their best & discovering their full potential  

If you started a business with Mary Kay would you choose: Spare Time (3-5 hrs), Part-time (5-10 hrs), 

Full-time (12-15 hrs) 

For a Free Gift would you be willing to more about Mary Kay - Circle one:    Meet for coffee/soda  

Come to our Tuesday Night Live Event     or     Be part of a 3-way phone call 

I think my friend:_______________Needs to hear about this!    Phone #:_____________________ 

Did you have FUN?         YES      or      NO 

Date:_____________

Date:_____________



 

 

 

 

Director’s Table 



Enter a Drawing to Win !!! 
A Mineral Eye Color Bundle 

plus 
Mini Compact w/ Brushes 

 

*Earn a Ticket when you*: 
 Book your Follow Up Facial 

 Book a MK Party 
 Book a Career Chat 

Or 

 For Every $50 Purchase 
 

And 
 

Fill Out Our Questionnaire 
 
 



The Precious Rolling Stones  

Fun, Food, Facials, & Facts 

Sign Up Sheet 

 Name:                                         Food Item       Cell # 

 

1.                                                                                   

2. 

3, 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Date : Tuesday Night  Dec. 3rd  
Time: 6:00 - 8:00pm 

Location: Capital City Country Club 



The Precious Rolling 

Stones  

Fun, Food, Facials, & 

Facts Night 

Date : Tuesday Night  Dec. 3rd  
Time: 6:00 - 8:00pm 

Location: Capital City Country Club 

The Precious Rolling 

Stones  

Fun, Food, Facials, & 

Facts Night 

Date : Tuesday Night  Dec. 3rd  
Time: 6:00 - 8:00pm 

Location: Capital City Country Club 


